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Post :

Department:

No. of Candidates Recommended 

1

2

3

4

5

SHAMS ZOHA ALI 

MUHAMMAD ISMAIL 

KHALID HUSSAIN 

MUHAMMAD NADEEM 

MUHAMMAD FAIZ ULLAH DURANI 

SYED ABBAS RAZA SHAH

GHULAM MUSTAFA

NAJEEB ULLAH

ALLAH RAKHA

ABDUL SHAKOOR

1

2

3

4

5

41300035

41300040

41300011

41300142

41300092

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

R.Y. KHAN

VEHARI

M. GARH

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

RECOMMENDED

Sr.
No.

Application
No. 

Merit
No.

Candidate's Name/
Father's Name

Domicile Status

Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  55B2020

6

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

MUHAMMAD IMRAN SKANDER 

MUHAMMAD RAMZAN 

ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE 

MUHAMMAD YOUSUF 

MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR 

ALLAH BAKHSH SAQIB 

MUHAMMAD AZEEM 

HAIDAR ALI 

AHMAD BAKHSH KHAN

MUHAMMAD SHARIF

HAFIZ SERAJ AHMAD

WAZEER AHMAD

MAQSOOD AHMED

MUHAMMAD IQBAL

ZAHOOR AHMAD

DILBAR HUSSAIN

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

8

41300152

41300090

41300102

41300104

41300001

41300042

41300020

41300012

LAYYAH

LODHRAN

D.G. KHAN

MULTAN

R.Y. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

LODHRAN

D.G. KHAN

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA

OPEN QUOTA
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Open Merit/Special
Person/ Women/
Minorities etc.

LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  55B2020

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

MAJID MANZOOR 

MUHAMMAD AKRAM 

ZULFAQAR ALI 

MUHAMMAD ARIF 

KHAIR MUHAMMAD WAQAR 

GHULAM YASEEN 

MUHAMMAD TAUQEER 

HABIB UR REHMAN 

MUHAMMAD IKRAM 

CH. MUHAMMAD MANZOOR

ALLAH BAKHSH

MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ

MALIK KHUDA BUX

ATTA MUHAMMAD AZAD

HAJI SIKANDER KHAN

HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SALEEM

ALLAH BUX

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

41300089

41300014

41300067

41300205

41300074

41300244

41300072

41300177

41300064

RAJANPUR

M. GARH

MULTAN

MULTAN

BAHAWALPUR

D.G. KHAN

BAHAWALPUR

BAHAWALPUR

RAJANPUR

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

NOT RECOMMENDED

HAQ NAWAZ 
RAB NAWAZ

1 41300148 RAJANPUR FAIL

Following Candidate(s) Could Not Qualify the Interview
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LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE    -  (BS-17)

PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

5 Case #  55B2020

Note :

1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this
   list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.

2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or 
   merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit  
   list withdrawn by the Commission for review. 


