PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5 Case # 55B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
1	41300035	1	SHAMS ZOHA ALI SYED ABBAS RAZA SHAH	D.G. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
2	41300040	2	MUHAMMAD ISMAIL GHULAM MUSTAFA	BAHAWALPUR	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
3	41300011	3	KHALID HUSSAIN NAJEEB ULLAH	R.Y. KHAN	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
4	41300142	4	MUHAMMAD NADEEM ALLAH RAKHA	VEHARI	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA
5	41300092	5	MUHAMMAD FAIZ ULLAH DURANI ABDUL SHAKOOR	M. GARH	RECOMMENDED	OPEN QUOTA

Fol	Following Candidate(s) Could Not Come In the Orbit of Selection						
1	41300152	6	MUHAMMAD IMRAN SKANDER AHMAD BAKHSH KHAN	LAYYAH	NOT RECOMMENDED		
2	41300090	7	MUHAMMAD RAMZAN MUHAMMAD SHARIF	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
3	41300102	8	ABUBAKAR SIDDIQUE HAFIZ SERAJ AHMAD	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
4	41300104	9	MUHAMMAD YOUSUF WAZEER AHMAD	MULTAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
5	41300001	10	MUHAMMAD ZUBAIR MAQSOOD AHMED	R.Y. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
6	41300042	11	ALLAH BAKHSH SAQIB MUHAMMAD IQBAL	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMMENDED		
7	41300020	12	MUHAMMAD AZEEM ZAHOOR AHMAD	LODHRAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		
8	41300012	13	HAIDAR ALI DILBAR HUSSAIN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMMENDED		

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 55B2020

<u>Sr.</u> <u>No.</u>	Application No.	Merit No.	Candidate's Name/ Father's Name	<u>Domicile</u>	<u>Status</u>	Open Merit/Special Person/ Women/ Minorities etc.
9	41300089	14	MAJID MANZOOR CH. MUHAMMAD MANZOOR	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
10	41300014	15	MUHAMMAD AKRAM ALLAH BAKHSH	M. GARH	NOT RECOM	MENDED
11	41300067	16	ZULFAQAR ALI MUHAMMAD ISHFAQ	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
12	41300205	17	MUHAMMAD ARIF MALIK KHUDA BUX	MULTAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
13	41300074	18	KHAIR MUHAMMAD WAQAR ATTA MUHAMMAD AZAD	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
14	41300244	19	GHULAM YASEEN HAJI SIKANDER KHAN	D.G. KHAN	NOT RECOMM	MENDED
15	41300072	20	MUHAMMAD TAUQEER HAFIZ MUHAMMAD SALEEM	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
16	41300177	21	HABIB UR REHMAN ALLAH BUX	BAHAWALPUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
17	41300064	22	MUHAMMAD IKRAM MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN KHAN	RAJANPUR	NOT RECOM	MENDED
<u>Fo</u>	llowing Can	didate	e(s) Could Not Qualify the Inter	view		

RAJANPUR

FAIL

41300148

HAQ NAWAZ

RAB NAWAZ

1

PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION

MERIT LIST

Post: <u>LECTURER SARAIKI - MALE - (BS-17)</u>

Department: PUNJAB HIGHER EDUCATION

No. of Candidates Recommended 5

Case # 55B2020

						Open Merit/Special
<u>Sr.</u>	Application	<u>Merit</u>	Candidate's Name/	Domicile	Status	Person/ Women/
No.	<u>No.</u>	<u>No.</u>	Father's Name	<u> Bonnono</u>	<u>Otatao</u>	Minorities etc.

Note:

- 1. The merit list is issued for information only. Any entry appearing in this list does not confer any absolute right or claim for final selection.
- 2. If an error or omission is detected in the eligibility of candidate, result or merit list, at any stage, such a mistake/error will be corrected and the merit list withdrawn by the Commission for review.